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Womens Masters/Open 2k

Name

Kara Vuicich

Maya Sun

Alison Rasmussen
Linsley Kristin
Ariel Baker-Gibbs
Diane Stewart
Kendal Hamann
Hailee Renkers
Cristina Murillo-Barrick
Teddy Buchanan
Viviana Notcovich

Katherine Benson
Hannah Yan

RESULTS
Bay Area Indoor Regatta

Time

7:41.1
7:55.2
8:27.0
8:37.1
8:41.6
8:47.8
8:48.5
8:50.9
9:23.3
9:39.6
10:00.8
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DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:565.2
1:58.8
2:06.7
2:09.2
2:10.4
2:11.9
2:121
2:12.7
2:20.8
2:24.9
2:30.2

0:00.0
0:00.0

2025-01-25: 08:20 to 08:30
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